CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

White Canyon Uranium, Ltd.

112, '08 Oct 18, '08 Oct 26, '08 Nov 2, '08 Nov 8, '08 Nov 18, '08

Nov 23, '08 Nov 30, '08 Dec 7, '08 Dec 14, '08

Dec 21,'08
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]
) ”m_i_nnu Pr 167 edays  Mon 7/21/08  Thu 12/25/08 ’
4 , Permit 80 edays Mon 7/21/08  Sun 10/18/08 ﬂn_
[ h Equipment Consolldation 7edays  8un10/18/08  Sun 10/26/08 #ﬂ’u
[} 7 Mabilize to site 2edays  Sun10/26/08  Tue 10/28/08 | VEJ
7 Store top sol 1eday  Tue 10/28/08 \Wed 10/28/08 |
] Ib Cut portal 2edays Wed 10/29/08 Fri 10/31/08
] , Cut mine yard 1 eday Fri 10/31/08 Bat 11/1/08
0 7 Complete pertal 4 adays 8at11/1/08  Wed 11/6/08
B 7 Flil shop/buliding site 17 edays  Wed 11/6/08 Sat 11/22/08 |
12 Leval bullding site 1edsy  Sat11/22/08  Sun 11/23/08
13 Consruct fuel berm/site 1 eday  Wed 11/6/08 Thu 11/8/08 |
14 Set gen set & compressor 1 eday Thu 11/8/08 Fri 11/7/08
16 Construct water crossing 1 eday Frl 11/7/08 Sat 11/8/08
18 Cut waste site diversion ditch 1 eday Sat 11/8/08 Sun 11/8/08
17 Install halding tank 1eday Bun11/23/08  Mon 11/24/08
18 Set office/locker traller 1 eday Mon 11/24/08  Tue 11/26/08
Kl Construet shop 30 edays Tue 11/26/08  Thu 12/26/08 7 =T
20 | Construct waste/ora site 2 adays 8un 11/8/08  Tue 11/11/08 |
| [
22 | underground: 120 edays Fri 14/7/08 8at 3/7/00 |
23 | Development; 120 edays Fri 11/7/08 Sat 3/7/09
24 Collar Portal 2 edays Fri 11/7/08 Sun 11/9/08
26 | Drive main dacline, 970' 118 edays 8un 11/0/08 Sat 3/7/00 SEETTE T
28 Drive vant decline, 880" 118 adays 8un 11/0/08 Sat 3/7/00 | Iins i 3 B T
27
28
20 Mine Praductlol 2365 edays Sat 3/7/08  Wed 10/28/00
i Nerth Ore development 220 edays Sat&/7/00  Tue 10/13/08
g W0 x-cut, 140" 10 days Men 2//08 Fri 3/20/00
32 NW30-Vent, 160" 10 days Mon 2/9/08 Fri 3/20/09
[ 33 NW Drift, 500 30 edays Fri 3/20/09 Tue 4/28/00
34 NE Drift, 440° 34 edays Tue 4/28/09 Mon 8/1/08
a8 | canector x-cuts, 4 x 20' 6 days Tue 8/2/08 Tue 8/6/08 ,
3 | Borventho 14 days  Wed 8/10/00 Men 8/20/08 |
a7 , EO x-cut, 180° 14 edays Tue 6/8/08 Tue 6/23/08 h
38| NW100 x-out, 200' 16 edays Tue 6/23/08 Thu 7/8/08 f
a8 Nw200 x-cut, 70" § edays Thu 7/0/00 Tua 7/14/00
40 | NWY 300 x-cut, 40' 3 adays Tue 7/14/09 Fri 7/17/08
41 NW400 x-cut, 40' 3 edays Fri 7117109 Mon 712008 |
T4z NE 100 x-cut,370' 20 adays Men 7/20/09 Tue 8/18/08 |
43| NE200 x-out, 220 17 edays Tue 8/18/09 Frl &/4/08 |
LR NE 300 x-out, 80° 7 edays Fri 8/4/08 Frie/11/08 |
45| NE 400 x-out, 40 3 adays FrigM1/08  Mon 8/14/09 |
46| NWBO drift, 280' 42 edays Mon §/14/08  Mon 10/28/08 |
47| mine rest of north end 676 days  Tue 10/27/08 Mon 1/8/12 |
-
45—
B0 | 8outh Ore development 180 edays Fri 3/20/08 Sat B/26/08
B 8W Drift, 180' 30 edays Fri 3/20/09 Bun 4/18/08
-} BE Drift, 180 20 edays Sun 4/18/00 Tue 5/16/08 |
L 8W 100 x-cut, 200' 38 edays Tue 5/18/00  \Wed 8/24/08 |
) coneatar x-outs, 4 x 20' 3 days Thu 6/25/08  Mon 6/28/08
56 | Bor vent hale 14 days Tue 6/30/08 Frl 747/08 | |
B8 | SW200x-cut, 270" 42 edays Frl 7/17/09 Frl 8/28/09 | |
[ B7 Iﬁ SE 100 x-cut, 110' 16 edays Frl 8/28/08 Sun 8/13/08 | |
B8 1 SE 200 x-cut, 60" 10 edays Sun 8/A13/08  Wed 8/23/08 |
58 mine rest of south end 2660 edays  Wed B/23/08 Sun /2516 |
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